
17th June -
9th August

2024 

Age Friendly Community
Feedback Sessions

Our draft Age Friendly Vale Action Plan for 2025-2028 sets
out the activities all Public Services Board (PSB) partners
are committed to deliver over the next few years to ensure
the Vale is a great place to age well. 

Come along to one of our Community Feedback Sessions to
talk with the team about the draft Action Plan or complete
the survey online at www.valepsb.wales 

Paper copy surveys can be picked up from all main Vale of
Glamorgan Libraries.

Working together as partners, side by side with our community to
ensure people are ageing well in the Vale of Glamorgan.



Monday 24th June 9.30am - 11.30am Age Connects Wellbeing Café, 38 Holton
Rd, Barry CF63 4HD

Tuesday 2nd July 10.00am -12.00pm Penarth Library, 9-10 Stanwell Road,
Penarth CF64 2AD

Wednesday 3rd July 12.00pm -2.00pm Barry Library, 160 Kings Square, Barry CF63
4RW

Thursday 4th July 10.30 - 12.30pm Joining the Valeways Strollers, The Three
Horseshoes, Rectory Rd, St Athan, CF62 4PF 

Tuesday 9th July 11.00am - 1.00pm Sully and Lavernock Community Library
Trust, South Road, CF64 5SP

Thursday 18th July 10.00am - 12.00pm Llantwit Library, Boverton Rd, Llantwit Major
CF61 1XZ

Friday 19th July 2.00pm - 4.00pm Murchfield Community Centre, Sunnycroft
Lane, Dinas Powys, CF64 4QQ

Tuesday 23rd July 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Rhoose Community Library and Activity

Centre, Fontygary Rd, Rhoose, Barry CF62
3HL

Wednesday 24th July 2.00pm - 4.00pm Cowbridge Library, Old Hall, High Street,
Cowbridge, CF71 7AH

Thursday 25th July 12.30pm - 2.30pm 
Belle Vue Community Café, Belle Vue

Cottage, Albert Crescent, Penarth CF64
1DA

Tuesday 30th July 10.30am - 12.30pm Dinas Powys Community Library, Fairoaks,
The Murch, Dinas Powys, CF64 4QU

Community Feedback Sessions - Summer 2024


